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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steffen Uhrich         M2024         1/14    5:12       16:08
2     Peter Smith            M2024         2/14    5:15       16:17
3     Kyle Anderson          M2024         3/14    5:33       17:12
4     Paxton Bennett         M4044         1/31    6:09       19:06
5     Yuri Fedirko           M4044         2/31    6:12       19:14
6     Tucker Ward            M2024         4/14    6:17       19:30
7     Kate Maurer            F4549         1/34    6:19       19:36
8     Nicholas Koenig        M1519         1/13    6:19       19:36
9     Nathan Zook            M14UN         1/65    6:27       20:01
10    Oddbjorn Homstvedt     M5054         1/16    6:33       20:20
11    Michael Bracco         M1519         2/13    6:34       20:22
12    Matt Knoop             M3034         1/10    6:35       20:27
13    Alex Gilmore           M2529         1/16    6:38       20:37
14    Laura Thomsen          F2529         1/44    6:41       20:44
15    Lindsay Crevoiserat    F2529         2/44    6:42       20:49
16    Briana Berryhill       F3539         1/72    6:45       20:56
17    Andrew Robey           M1519         3/13    6:46       21:00
18    Todd Haugen            M5559         1/25    6:48       21:07
19    Robert Gavora          M2529         2/16    6:51       21:15
20    Cooper Sebastian       M14UN         2/65    6:53       21:23
21    Jamie Gastineau        M5054         2/16    6:54       21:26
22    Ron Zimmer             M4549         1/18    6:57       21:35
23    Clint Varley           M3539         1/27    7:01       21:46
24    Dylan Sanders          M1519         4/13    7:05       21:58
25    Cael Klinkenborg       M14UN         3/65    7:06       22:01
26    Connor Barnard         M2024         5/14    7:08       22:07
27    Eli Potter             M14UN         4/65    7:08       22:08
28    Roberto Rundquist      M14UN         5/65    7:09       22:11
29    Rachel Verbeke         F2024         1/30    7:10       22:14
30    Robert Burris          M1519         5/13    7:10       22:14
31    Tom Riddle             M3034         2/10    7:11       22:18
32    Ben Zimmer             M14UN         6/65    7:12       22:20
33    Will Thompson          M14UN         7/65    7:14       22:27
34    Greg Thompson          M4549         2/18    7:15       22:29
35    Kyle Sanders           M14UN         8/65    7:16       22:33
36    Bret Larson            M3034         3/10    7:18       22:40
37    Petra Stout            F3034         1/39    7:19       22:44
38    Christine Comito       F5054         1/36    7:22       22:51
39    Brian Stewart          M4549         3/18    7:24       22:57
40    Meghan Schaeffer       F4044         1/44    7:26       23:03
41    Clayton Lowman         M14UN         9/65    7:26       23:05
42    Ava Gannon             F14UN         1/47    7:27       23:06
43    Spencer Lowman         M14UN        10/65    7:28       23:11
44    Will Reaman            M14UN        11/65    7:29       23:15
45    Lesli Waltermire       F14UN         2/47    7:31       23:19
46    Colton Anderson        M14UN        12/65    7:31       23:21
47    Matt Brus              M3539         2/27    7:36       23:36
48    Craig Crile            M3539         3/27    7:38       23:42
49    Tod McComb             M5054         3/16    7:39       23:43
50    Mallory Drake          F14UN         3/47    7:40       23:47
51    Brad Willemsen         M4044         3/31    7:41       23:51
52    Kristi York            F3539         2/72    7:44       24:00
53    Colten Mills           M1519         6/13    7:44       24:01
54    Ryan Judas             M4549         4/18    7:47       24:11
55    Alexander Parkel       M1519         7/13    7:47       24:11
56    Mark Goldsmith         M2529         3/16    7:50       24:20
57    Chris Blum             M4549         5/18    7:51       24:23
58    Robert Kohls           M5559         2/25    7:52       24:25
59    David Lowman           M3539         4/27    7:52       24:27
60    Glen Dippold           M5559         3/25    7:52       24:27
61    Jesse Van Heukelom     M1519         8/13    7:53       24:29
62    Alec Bunkers           M2529         4/16    7:53       24:30
63    Ellen Middleswart      F5054         2/36    7:55       24:35
64    Nicole Cabreriza       F3539         3/72    7:59       24:47
65    Joseph Van Treeck      M2024         6/14    7:59       24:48
66    Samuel Harris          M14UN        13/65    8:00       24:51
67    Brendan Comito         M5054         4/16    8:01       24:53
68    Jake Sterling          M1519         9/13    8:02       24:55
69    Lucas Ehrhardt         M2529         5/16    8:02       24:56
70    Preston Molis          M14UN        14/65    8:02       24:57
71    Marcus Ehrhardt        M2529         6/16    8:02       24:58
72    Erin Hart              F4044         2/44    8:02       24:58
73    Mark Whitfield         M4549         6/18    8:05       25:07
74    Michael Price          M2529         7/16    8:06       25:09
75    John Johnson           M5559         4/25    8:07       25:11
76    Danielle Tapp          F2024         2/30    8:07       25:11
77    Will Johnson           M14UN        15/65    8:07       25:11
78    Jon Stout              M3539         5/27    8:07       25:12
79    Drew Johnson           M14UN        16/65    8:07       25:12
80    Erin Sten              F2529         3/44    8:07       25:13
81    Gabriel Feldmann       M14UN        17/65    8:07       25:13
82    Morgan Klaus           F1519         1/13    8:08       25:15
83    Tim Carson             M6064         1/23    8:11       25:24
84    Nate Halverson         M2529         8/16    8:12       25:28
85    Susie Flynn            F4549         2/34    8:13       25:32
86    Zanden Kelly           M14UN        18/65    8:14       25:35
87    David Schwendinger     M4044         4/31    8:16       25:40
88    Claire Sedovic         F2529         4/44    8:18       25:45
89    Randy Deiber           M2529         9/16    8:18       25:47
90    Andrew Reaman          M14UN        19/65    8:18       25:47
91    Mike May               M7074          1/5    8:18       25:48
92    Brody Page             M14UN        20/65    8:22       25:57
93    Mickenzie Lawler       F2529         5/44    8:24       26:06
94    Jane Tompkins          F6064         1/23    8:27       26:15
95    Ellen Johnson          F6064         2/23    8:29       26:20
96    Jon Vandeboe           M3539         6/27    8:29       26:20
97    John Doherty           M6569         1/14    8:29       26:21
98    Catherine Knepper      F4549         3/34    8:30       26:23
99    Andrea Van Heukelom    F1519         2/13    8:31       26:26
100   Chris Page             M4044         5/31    8:32       26:30
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101   Kyle Weber             M14UN        21/65    8:36       26:43
102   Ellen Rickert          F6569         1/14    8:39       26:52
103   Jonathan Montpas       M4549         7/18    8:40       26:54
104   Kenneth Halvorson      M2024         7/14    8:40       26:55
105   Lizzie Sorensen        F14UN         4/47    8:42       27:00
106   Rachel Wahl            F3539         4/72    8:43       27:03
107   Mike Heinrichs         M5559         5/25    8:43       27:05
108   Pamela Winke           F5559         1/31    8:44       27:07
109   Phil Skamser           M5054         5/16    8:44       27:07
110   Laura Formanek         F3034         2/39    8:45       27:10
111   Janelle Holmes         F5559         2/31    8:45       27:11
112   Maddie Finnegan        F2024         3/30    8:46       27:13
113   Robert Espe            M3034         4/10    8:46       27:13
114   Lauren England         F1519         3/13    8:46       27:14
115   Jaison Anderson        M14UN        22/65    8:47       27:16
116   Aaron Fynaardt         M14UN        23/65    8:48       27:19
117   Dawn Hayes             F4549         4/34    8:49       27:24
118   Chuck Clark            M6569         2/14    8:50       27:27
119   Tony Reding            M3034         5/10    8:51       27:28
120   Rachel Oppold          F3034         3/39    8:52       27:32
121   Tera Bollig            F3034         4/39    8:52       27:33
122   Virginia Achman        F5054         3/36    8:53       27:34
123   Roy Ney                M7074          2/5    8:53       27:36
124   Lindsay Mann           F3539         5/72    8:54       27:39
125   Breana Foresman        F2024         4/30    8:54       27:39
126   Jeff Schwarte          M4549         8/18    8:55       27:41
127   Karch Smith            M14UN        24/65    8:55       27:41
128   Lisa Schwarte          F4549         5/34    8:55       27:42
129   Cory Grant             M5054         6/16    8:55       27:42
130   John Morgan            M6569         3/14    8:56       27:46
131   Gavin Lewis            M14UN        25/65    8:57       27:47
132   Matt Biggerstraff      M5054         7/16    8:57       27:48
133   Brad Mills             M5559         6/25    8:58       27:50
134   Brenna Finnerty        F3539         6/72    8:59       27:52
135   Brian Scott            M4044         6/31    8:59       27:52
136   Matthew Kruse          M3539         7/27    8:59       27:54
137   Melissa O'Neil         F3539         7/72    8:59       27:54
138   Lindsey Smith          F3539         8/72    9:00       27:57
139   Colt Casey             M14UN        26/65    9:00       27:58
140   Joan Cundiff           F3539         9/72    9:03       28:05
141   April Lair             F3034         5/39    9:04       28:09
142   Ben Nelson             M4044         7/31    9:04       28:09
143   Vicki Feldmann         F5054         4/36    9:04       28:10
144   Sherry Hermiston       F5559         3/31    9:05       28:11
145   Michael Hubbell        M3539         8/27    9:05       28:12
146   Joshua Rehmann         M4044         8/31    9:05       28:12
147   Molly Mick             F3034         6/39    9:05       28:12
148   Ava Vanderheyden       F14UN         5/47    9:07       28:17
149   Christian Boshart      M2529        10/16    9:07       28:17
150   Frank Buttrey          M14UN        27/65    9:07       28:17
151   Alicia Patrick         F2529         6/44    9:07       28:19
152   Steve Behrends         M5054         8/16    9:08       28:20
153   Greg Madison           M6064         2/23    9:08       28:21
154   Owen Russell           M14UN        28/65    9:09       28:24
155   Allan Woiwood          M6064         3/23    9:09       28:24
156   Steve Tucker           M5559         7/25    9:10       28:27
157   Landen Russell         M14UN        29/65    9:10       28:28
158   Kelly Faga             F5054         5/36    9:10       28:28
159   Tom Broadbooks         M6064         4/23    9:11       28:30
160   Patricia Jacob         F5054         6/36    9:11       28:31
161   Kaylee Tritle          F2024         5/30    9:12       28:33
162   Bryon Schaeffer        M5054         9/16    9:12       28:35
163   Ryan Pfaff             M3539         9/27    9:12       28:35
164   Ethan Pfaff            M14UN        30/65    9:12       28:35
165   Carrie Buzzoni         F4549         6/34    9:13       28:37
166   Kim Arndt              F5054         7/36    9:15       28:42
167   Alison McCoy           F2529         7/44    9:15       28:42
168   Breann Aspengren       F2024         6/30    9:15       28:42
169   Debra Stewart          F5559         4/31    9:15       28:42
170   Rebekah Verbeke        F2024         7/30    9:15       28:44
171   Max Kolsrud            M14UN        31/65    9:15       28:44
172   Adrienne Conzemius     F4044         3/44    9:16       28:47
173   Josh Maxwell           M3539        10/27    9:16       28:47
174   Paul Kolsrud           M3539        11/27    9:16       28:47
175   Elyse Maxwell          F14UN         6/47    9:16       28:47
176   Brook Breuklander      F3539        10/72    9:16       28:48
177   Sam Kolsrud            M14UN        32/65    9:16       28:48
178   Sarah Crane            F3539        11/72    9:17       28:50
179   Timothy Huff           M5559         8/25    9:17       28:50
180   Henry Locher           M14UN        33/65    9:17       28:51
181   Cory Shook             M4044         9/31    9:17       28:51
182   Jon Croft              M6064         5/23    9:20       29:00
183   Jan Schellhammer       F6569         2/14    9:22       29:04
184   Erin Sawhill           F3539        12/72    9:22       29:06
185   Lynn Muench            F5054         8/36    9:23       29:08
186   Irantzu Iribarren      F3034         7/39    9:23       29:08
187   Patrick Rogers         M4549         9/18    9:23       29:09
188   Mrithuul Prasath Madan M14UN        34/65    9:23       29:09
189   Claire Van Treeck      F2024         8/30    9:24       29:12
190   Unknown Runner         M????          1/4    9:24       29:12
191   Joe Baumhover          M14UN        35/65    9:25       29:14
192   Jeanette Wiese         F4549         7/34    9:26       29:16
193   Cade Lewis             M14UN        36/65    9:26       29:17
194   Ally Baumhover         F1519         4/13    9:27       29:21
195   Chris Siebrasse        M6569         4/14    9:27       29:22
196   Jeff Smith             M5054        10/16    9:28       29:24
197   Carol Brus             F5559         5/31    9:28       29:25
198   Mindye Johnson         F3539        13/72    9:30       29:30
199   Jessie O’Kane          F3034         8/39    9:30       29:30
200   Jenny Herrera          F2024         9/30    9:30       29:31
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201   Cindy Lemke            F3539        14/72    9:32       29:35
202   Jeff Egli              M6064         6/23    9:32       29:37
203   Ashley Molis           F14UN         7/47    9:33       29:38
204   Arlys Sikkink          F6569         3/14    9:34       29:42
205   Gabe Morales           M14UN        37/65    9:35       29:45
206   Vic Morales            M4044        10/31    9:35       29:46
207   Richard Kelly          M2024         8/14    9:36       29:48
208   Linda Caviness         F5054         9/36    9:37       29:51
209   Tyler Reihmann         M3539        12/27    9:37       29:52
210   Patrick Edwards        M6064         7/23    9:38       29:55
211   Tessa Bintner          F14UN         8/47    9:39       29:58
212   Alyssa Henscheid       F3034         9/39    9:40       30:02
213   Whitney Molis          F4044         4/44    9:41       30:03
214   Caleb Lull             M4044        11/31    9:44       30:14
215   Carson Duinink         M1519        10/13    9:45       30:15
216   Camryn Dietz           F14UN         9/47    9:45       30:17
217   Angie Sanders          F5559         6/31    9:46       30:20
218   Mark Beers             M5559         9/25    9:48       30:25
219   Eldon Hulst            M6064         8/23    9:49       30:30
220   Dawn Morgan            F6064         3/23    9:50       30:31
221   Leah Tingley           F2529         8/44    9:50       30:31
222   Tom Killeen            M5559        10/25    9:50       30:33
223   Ryan Hayes             M2024         9/14    9:51       30:35
224   Myah Nesset            F14UN        10/47    9:51       30:35
225   Kirk Nesset            M3539        13/27    9:52       30:39
226   Emma Reaman            F14UN        11/47    9:52       30:39
227   Hallie Pardekooper     F3034        10/39    9:53       30:42
228   Jennifer Imig          F4549         8/34    9:53       30:43
229   Ava Wheelock           F14UN        12/47    9:54       30:43
230   Alex Imig              M14UN        38/65    9:54       30:43
231   Barry Wheelock         M4044        12/31    9:54       30:44
232   Craig Alford           M4044        13/31    9:54       30:46
233   Libby Elmitt           F2529         9/44    9:55       30:46
234   Rachel Garnaas         F3539        15/72    9:55       30:48
235   John Kolacia           M7074          3/5    9:56       30:51
236   Louie Fourneir         M4549        10/18    9:57       30:54
237   Erica Danielson        F3539        16/72    9:58       30:56
238   Jacob Welchans         M4044        14/31    9:58       30:56
239   Isa Welchans           F14UN        13/47    9:58       30:56
240   Jessica Teel           F3034        11/39    9:58       30:56
241   Jessica Stinson        F3034        12/39    9:58       30:56
242   Betsy Happe            F6064         4/23    9:58       30:57
243   Andrew Mitchell        M2024        10/14    9:59       31:01
244   Kaine Lindberg         M2024        11/14   10:00       31:03
245   Meghan Pratt           F3539        17/72   10:02       31:09
246   Andrea Stevenson       F3034        13/39   10:02       31:10
247   James Steinbach        F14UN        14/47   10:03       31:12
248   Kendi Jones            F1519         5/13   10:03       31:12
249   Jessica Pritchard      F3034        14/39   10:04       31:15
250   Cat Fitzpatrick        F5559         7/31   10:06       31:21
251   Sally Weepie           F5559         8/31   10:06       31:23
252   Lexi Branning          F1519         6/13   10:08       31:28
253   Holly Brus             F2529        10/44   10:08       31:28
254   Laurie Christiansen    F5559         9/31   10:08       31:28
255   Paddy Kolappapillai    M4044        15/31   10:08       31:29
256   Aaron Page             F3539        18/72   10:09       31:30
257   Dave Aschoff           M????          2/4   10:09       31:31
258   Rick Stusse            M6569         5/14   10:10       31:35
259   Julianna Tunney        F3539        19/72   10:11       31:36
260   Lilah Kehoe            F14UN        15/47   10:11       31:36
261   Sheri Steuben          F3539        20/72   10:11       31:36
262   Ethan Dietz            M14UN        39/65   10:11       31:37
263   Britne Dietz           F3539        21/72   10:11       31:37
264   Ashtyn Wilson          F2024        10/30   10:11       31:38
265   Madilyn Johnson        F2529        11/44   10:11       31:38
266   Don Kehoe              M4044        16/31   10:11       31:38
267   Kelsey Widlund         F2529        12/44   10:11       31:39
268   Danielle Orlich        F3034        15/39   10:12       31:40
269   Mackenzie Main         F2024        11/30   10:12       31:40
270   Leah Lutz              F2529        13/44   10:12       31:42
271   Brooke Beers           F2024        12/30   10:13       31:43
272   Robert Larson          M6569         6/14   10:13       31:44
273   Kimberly Franklin      F5054        10/36   10:13       31:45
274   Ben Tokheim            M14UN        40/65   10:14       31:48
275   Leah Tokheim           F5054        11/36   10:15       31:50
276   Duane Osmun            M7074          4/5   10:15       31:50
277   Loree Ness             F5054        12/36   10:17       31:56
278   Rick Ness              M5054        11/16   10:17       31:56
279   Jenifer Owenson        F5054        13/36   10:17       31:57
280   Aaron Zeigler          M3539        14/27   10:18       31:58
281   Carolyne Burdick       F1519         7/13   10:18       31:58
282   Sarah Price            F3539        22/72   10:18       31:59
283   Ben Olson              M7579          1/4   10:18       32:00
284   Matthew Connett        M1519        11/13   10:18       32:00
285   Rod Russell            M5054        12/16   10:19       32:01
286   Gislaine Pagano        F4044         5/44   10:19       32:01
287   Madison Van Zee        F14UN        16/47   10:20       32:04
288   Chris Owenson          M5559        11/25   10:20       32:06
289   Bryce Linkvis          M5054        13/16   10:22       32:10
290   Scott Slechta          M6064         9/23   10:22       32:11
291   Neil Goetzinger        M5559        12/25   10:22       32:11
292   Tim Summers            M5054        14/16   10:22       32:12
293   Jessica Nybeck         F3539        23/72   10:23       32:15
294   Kelsey Gillespie       F3539        24/72   10:23       32:15
295   Mike Gillespie         M3539        15/27   10:23       32:15
296   Owen Koons             M14UN        41/65   10:23       32:16
297   Randall Huser          M5559        13/25   10:24       32:17
298   Dan Schlader           M6569         7/14   10:24       32:19
299   Lindsey Koons          F3539        25/72   10:25       32:20
300   Samantha Thurn         F2529        14/44   10:30       32:37
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301   Jackson Foy            M14UN        42/65   10:31       32:41
302   Alex Ubben             M14UN        43/65   10:32       32:41
303   Stephanie Filer        F3539        26/72   10:34       32:49
304   Emily Haines           F3539        27/72   10:35       32:51
305   Michelle Rosel         F3539        28/72   10:36       32:54
306   Mackenzie Thorpe       F3034        16/39   10:36       32:55
307   Debra Croft            F6064         5/23   10:37       32:58
308   Chelsi Bruner          F2529        15/44   10:39       33:05
309   Adam Nihart            M3539        16/27   10:41       33:09
310   Jordan Reece           F2529        16/44   10:41       33:10
311   Chuck Brickson         M5559        14/25   10:41       33:10
312   Geena Hopwood          F2529        17/44   10:41       33:11
313   Megan Leo              F3539        29/72   10:42       33:14
314   Jana McClelland        F3539        30/72   10:43       33:16
315   Kamryn Beers           F2024        13/30   10:43       33:17
316   Emily Orna             F3034        17/39   10:43       33:18
317   Tessa Blocher          F14UN        17/47   10:45       33:22
318   Jessica Lamb           F2024        14/30   10:45       33:22
319   Emma Johnson           F2529        18/44   10:46       33:26
320   Lily Rowling           F14UN        18/47   10:46       33:26
321   Cheryl Larson          F3539        31/72   10:47       33:29
322   John Hoelker           M4549        11/18   10:47       33:30
323   Paige Fisher           F2529        19/44   10:47       33:30
324   Michael Herring        M4044        17/31   10:49       33:35
325   Tresa Lull             F4044         6/44   10:49       33:35
326   Todd Cowman            M4549        12/18   10:50       33:38
327   Missy Carpenter        F2024        15/30   10:51       33:41
328   Danielle Marlowe       F3034        18/39   10:51       33:42
329   Lisa Foy               F3539        32/72   10:51       33:43
330   Micah Jankowski        F3539        33/72   10:51       33:43
331   Jill Hackbarth         F4549         9/34   10:52       33:45
332   Calan Smidt            F3539        34/72   10:52       33:45
333   Monty Hahn             M6064        10/23   10:52       33:45
334   Ed Acoymo              M5054        15/16   10:53       33:46
335   Stephanie Bowers       F3539        35/72   10:53       33:46
336   Jackson Wheelock       M14UN        44/65   10:54       33:51
337   Jennifer Higgins       F3539        36/72   10:55       33:53
338   Casey Gerhardt         F2529        20/44   10:55       33:53
339   Lora York              F6064         6/23   10:55       33:54
340   Laura Bidinger         F4549        10/34   10:57       34:00
341   Hudson Wheelock        M14UN        45/65   10:57       34:00
342   Sarah Wheelock         F4044         7/44   10:58       34:05
343   Luciana Mueller        F2024        16/30   10:59       34:05
344   Sunshine Casey         F14UN        19/47   11:00       34:11
345   Hannah White           F3539        37/72   11:02       34:16
346   Matt Casey             M4044        18/31   11:02       34:17
347   Joel Elscott           M3539        17/27   11:03       34:19
348   Sara Nygaard           F4044         8/44   11:04       34:22
349   Olivia Ring            F2024        17/30   11:05       34:26
350   Taylor Tomczyk         F2024        18/30   11:06       34:27
351   Gary Tomczyk           M6064        11/23   11:06       34:28
352   Kerigan McAllister     F1519         8/13   11:06       34:28
353   Stephenie Tiedens      F4549        11/34   11:06       34:29
354   Jenny Deputy           F3539        38/72   11:07       34:31
355   Patrick Weepie         M5559        15/25   11:07       34:31
356   Meyer Lederman         M1519        12/13   11:07       34:32
357   Becky Steinfeldt       F3539        39/72   11:07       34:32
358   Tracey Stephens        F4549        12/34   11:08       34:33
359   Michelle Reaman        F4044         9/44   11:08       34:34
360   Libby Lemley           F4549        13/34   11:08       34:35
361   Chris Steele           M4044        19/31   11:10       34:42
362   Janelle Steele         F4044        10/44   11:10       34:42
363   Linda Severino         F5559        10/31   11:11       34:45
364   Kevan Wilson           M4549        13/18   11:11       34:45
365   Andrea England         F4044        11/44   11:13       34:49
366   Keith Hartje           M6569         8/14   11:13       34:50
367   Heath Ellison          M4044        20/31   11:16       34:59
368   Mark York              M6064        12/23   11:16       35:00
369   Kelly Summers          F5054        14/36   11:16       35:00
370   Chris Kanselaar        F5054        15/36   11:18       35:06
371   Matthew Bonsall        M3539        18/27   11:19       35:09
372   Christie Tran          F2024        19/30   11:20       35:12
373   Kaitlyn Shell          F2529        21/44   11:20       35:12
374   John Gormley           M2529        11/16   11:21       35:14
375   Kayla Brauer           F2529        22/44   11:21       35:14
376   Jennifer Arceneaux     F3539        40/72   11:21       35:14
377   Carrie Larson          F2529        23/44   11:21       35:15
378   Joel Martin            M2024        12/14   11:22       35:18
379   Krista Martin          F2024        20/30   11:22       35:18
380   Jacob Lederman         M4549        14/18   11:24       35:24
381   Katie Hoffer           F4044        12/44   11:25       35:27
382   Cassandra Halls        F4044        13/44   11:29       35:38
383   Kaitlyn Sloan          F2024        21/30   11:29       35:40
384   Lauren Triggs          F14UN        20/47   11:30       35:41
385   Lindsey Catanzareti    F2529        24/44   11:30       35:42
386   John Zieman            M6064        13/23   11:31       35:45
387   Eric Wildman           M4044        21/31   11:32       35:48
388   Amy Campos             F4044        14/44   11:33       35:52
389   Sandra Milach          F5054        16/36   11:34       35:54
390   Brittany Liekweg       F2529        25/44   11:35       35:57
391   Joey Patino            M3034         6/10   11:35       35:57
392   David Raver            M4549        15/18   11:36       36:00
393   Joseph Day             M3539        19/27   11:36       36:02
394   Jackson Day            M14UN        46/65   11:36       36:02
395   Kelli Werth            F5054        17/36   11:37       36:04
396   Allison Werth          F2024        22/30   11:37       36:04
397   Paula Campos           F6064         7/23   11:37       36:04
398   Grace Lindberg         F1519         9/13   11:37       36:04
399   Kathy Kirby-Power      F5559        11/31   11:37       36:05
400   Lori Goetzinger        F5559        12/31   11:38       36:06
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401   Gabrielle Anker        F2024        23/30   11:39       36:10
402   Chad Cleypool          M2024        13/14   11:39       36:10
403   Karen Gard             F5054        18/36   11:39       36:11
404   Brenda Duree           F6064         8/23   11:39       36:12
405   Julie Elings           F3034        19/39   11:40       36:12
406   Jillian Sievel         F2529        26/44   11:42       36:21
407   Abigail Richardson     F1519        10/13   11:43       36:23
408   Abigail Burdick        F14UN        21/47   11:43       36:24
409   Kaydee Karns           F3539        41/72   11:44       36:25
410   Jennifer Wu            F3034        20/39   11:44       36:27
411   Erin Publow            F3539        42/72   11:45       36:29
412   Patty Law              F4044        15/44   11:45       36:30
413   Patti Ronconi          F5559        13/31   11:45       36:30
414   Jim Kee                M7579          2/4   11:45       36:31
415   Jenessa Lingren        F3539        43/72   11:45       36:31
416   Payten Byrd            F14UN        22/47   11:46       36:31
417   Joe Byrd               M3539        20/27   11:46       36:32
418   Sarah Burdick          F4044        16/44   11:50       36:45
419   Xingming Luo           F5054        19/36   11:52       36:51
420   Marci Russell          F4044        17/44   11:53       36:55
421   Guy Jamison            M5559        16/25   11:54       36:58
422   Katelyn Ugo            F2024        24/30   11:54       36:59
423   Kelley Billington      F5054        20/36   11:55       37:01
424   Heather Behrends       F5054        21/36   11:56       37:04
425   Chelsey Kuonen         F2529        27/44   11:57       37:06
426   Kate Chicoine          F2529        28/44   11:59       37:12
427   Victoria Hepp          F3034        21/39   11:59       37:13
428   Corinne Elscott        F3539        44/72   12:02       37:22
429   Chere Ambers           F14UN        23/47   12:04       37:27
430   Brenda Peshak          F3034        22/39   12:04       37:29
431   Pamela Steffen         F6064         9/23   12:05       37:31
432   Kimberly Weeks         F6064        10/23   12:05       37:31
433   Rick Gilmore           M6064        14/23   12:08       37:39
434   Robyn Laskowski        F3034        23/39   12:08       37:41
435   Rachel Graham          F2024        25/30   12:08       37:42
436   Mollie Joye            F3539        45/72   12:09       37:44
437   Scott Little           M4549        16/18   12:10       37:48
438   Caitlin Larkin         F14UN        24/47   12:12       37:53
439   Wendy Wicks            F4044        18/44   12:13       37:55
440   Adam Pfaff             M3539        21/27   12:13       37:56
441   Heather Raver          F4549        14/34   12:13       37:57
442   Stephen Arnold         M7074          5/5   12:14       37:58
443   Joleen Stephenson      F5559        14/31   12:14       37:59
444   Kim Ginthes            F3539        46/72   12:14       37:59
445   Lincoln Wheelock       M14UN        47/65   12:16       38:05
446   Kevin Kuechenmeister   M4044        22/31   12:16       38:06
447   Laura Kuechenmeister   F4044        19/44   12:16       38:07
448   Wyatt Boshart          M2529        12/16   12:16       38:07
449   Trisha Wheelock        F4044        20/44   12:16       38:07
450   Steph Ferguson         F2529        29/44   12:17       38:08
451   Cassidy Kleckner       F3539        47/72   12:17       38:09
452   Susan Acoymo           F6064        11/23   12:18       38:12
453   Kevin Blocher          M4044        23/31   12:19       38:14
454   Zachery Vanderleest    M2529        13/16   12:20       38:18
455   Marcie Morrison        F6064        12/23   12:20       38:18
456   Debbie Reuter          F5559        15/31   12:20       38:18
457   Andy Kuennen           M4044        24/31   12:21       38:21
458   Denise Reents          F5054        22/36   12:22       38:24
459   Samantha Rodrigues     F14UN        25/47   12:23       38:26
460   Margaret Mook          F5559        16/31   12:24       38:30
461   Unknown Runner         M????          3/4   12:26       38:37
462   Mercer Wajda           M14UN        48/65   12:27       38:38
463   Beau Boettcher         F14UN        26/47   12:27       38:41
464   Ansh Verma             M14UN        49/65   12:32       38:54
465   Dave Wolz              M6064        15/23   12:32       38:54
466   Sohum Bhagwat          M14UN        50/65   12:32       38:56
467   Chelsea Bachman        F2529        30/44   12:32       38:57
468   Megan Judge            F3034        24/39   12:32       38:57
469   Sara Vanderheyden      F4044        21/44   12:34       39:01
470   Ann Keller             F3539        48/72   12:34       39:02
471   Anish Premnath         M14UN        51/65   12:37       39:12
472   Justin O'Brien         M3539        22/27   12:39       39:17
473   Michelle O'Brien       F3539        49/72   12:39       39:17
474   Lanae Rohwer           F5559        17/31   12:39       39:18
475   Prashun Ghimire        M14UN        52/65   12:39       39:18
476   Bikram Shrestha        M4044        25/31   12:40       39:19
477   Bethany Langebartels   F3034        25/39   12:40       39:19
478   Barb Yearous           F6569         4/14   12:44       39:34
479   Nora Wright            F14UN        27/47   12:45       39:36
480   Robert Crenshaw        M7579          3/4   12:46       39:40
481   Braden Fuchs           M14UN        53/65   12:46       39:40
482   Cynthia Michelsen      F5559        18/31   12:47       39:43
483   Douglas Lewis          M6064        16/23   12:49       39:48
484   Jesse Bielenberg       F3539        50/72   12:51       39:53
485   Emily Sovath           F3539        51/72   12:51       39:56
486   Annie MacKenzie        F14UN        28/47   12:53       39:59
487   Aurora Wilson          F14UN        29/47   12:53       39:59
488   Swarupa Bakre          F3539        52/72   12:53       40:00
489   Traci Slane            F4549        15/34   12:54       40:04
490   Eloise Clark           F14UN        30/47   12:54       40:04
491   Clarissa Luckow        F4549        16/34   12:54       40:05
492   Marcia Morales         F5054        23/36   12:55       40:06
493   Steven Small           M6064        17/23   12:56       40:11
494   Trevor Bell            M3539        23/27   12:56       40:11
495   Chandra Pathak         F4044        22/44   12:57       40:14
496   Wanda Bagby            F6569         5/14   12:58       40:17
497   Anthony Brown          M6569         9/14   12:59       40:20
498   Connie Brown           F5054        24/36   13:01       40:26
499   James Kelly            M3539        24/27   13:01       40:26
500   Nathan Dennison        M5054        16/16   13:04       40:36
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501   Brody Willemsen        M1519        13/13   13:05       40:37
502   Susan Duve             F5054        25/36   13:07       40:44
503   Nieka Apell            F4549        17/34   13:08       40:46
504   Rachel Bly             F4549        18/34   13:08       40:46
505   Leigh White            F6064        13/23   13:08       40:46
506   Shannon Klaus          F4044        23/44   13:10       40:53
507   Alicia Velasquez       F3034        26/39   13:11       40:58
508   Antoinette Stevens     F2529        31/44   13:12       41:01
509   Nirvan Kandel          M14UN        54/65   13:13       41:04
510   Nicole Spradling       F4044        24/44   13:13       41:04
511   Isabel Spradling       F14UN        31/47   13:14       41:04
512   Laurie Meythaler-Mulli F4044        25/44   13:15       41:10
513   Maggie Mullins         F14UN        32/47   13:15       41:10
514   Sarah Cutwright        F4044        26/44   13:20       41:25
515   Caroline Seibt         F3539        53/72   13:22       41:32
516   Geetha Nagarajan       F3034        27/39   13:23       41:34
517   Reese Pfaff            F14UN        33/47   13:23       41:35
518   Jennifer Harrington    F4044        27/44   13:26       41:42
519   Hillary Svenby         F3539        54/72   13:26       41:42
520   Chris Riggins          M2529        14/16   13:26       41:45
521   Ron Riggins            M6064        18/23   13:27       41:45
522   Eric Jones             M2529        15/16   13:28       41:50
523   Tiffany Kohls          F3539        55/72   13:29       41:53
524   Ron Pieracci           M6569        10/14   13:32       42:01
525   Ashley Kaster          F2529        32/44   13:34       42:08
526   Pratima Ghimire        F4549        19/34   13:39       42:25
527   Elise Schiltz          F3034        28/39   13:43       42:34
528   Erin Johnson           F2529        33/44   13:44       42:38
529   Karlie Kruse           F14UN        34/47   13:44       42:40
530   Nate Kennedy           M2024        14/14   13:45       42:42
531   Jennifer Gaalswyk      F4044        28/44   13:45       42:43
532   Georgia Jorgensen      F4549        20/34   13:46       42:46
533   Pat Nelson             F6569         6/14   13:47       42:48
534   Ann Nordyke            F5559        19/31   13:52       43:02
535   Dale Parsons           M5559        17/25   13:52       43:05
536   Unknown Runner         M????          4/4   13:54       43:09
537   Catherine Freeman      F1519        11/13   13:54       43:09
538   Casey Dunley           F5559        20/31   13:54       43:09
539   Anne Naesse            F4549        21/34   13:58       43:22
540   Alicia Dierking        F3539        56/72   13:59       43:27
541   Russ Merritt           M5559        18/25   14:00       43:28
542   Henrik Fransen         M14UN        55/65   14:00       43:30
543   Brian Fransen          M4044        26/31   14:01       43:32
544   Duwayne Fink           M5559        19/25   14:02       43:33
545   Sara Sietsema          F2024        26/30   14:04       43:41
546   Jill Dykstra           F4044        29/44   14:05       43:44
547   Stephanie Lawrence     F3034        29/39   14:06       43:49
548   Jessica Chicoine       F3034        30/39   14:12       44:06
549   Jimmy Baumhover        M14UN        56/65   14:15       44:14
550   Emily Kolsrud          F14UN        35/47   14:19       44:27
551   Abigail Feldmann       F2024        27/30   14:20       44:30
552   Kristie Kolsrud        F3539        57/72   14:20       44:31
553   Jennifer Morrison      F4044        30/44   14:21       44:34
554   Tocarrius Stone        M3034         7/10   14:22       44:37
555   Lisa Baumhover         F4044        31/44   14:25       44:48
556   Torie Hollingsworth    F2529        34/44   14:26       44:49
557   Sarah Mieth            F2529        35/44   14:27       44:52
558   Katelyn Turner         F2529        36/44   14:27       44:53
559   Evan Tarkington        F2529        37/44   14:27       44:53
560   Eva Sietsema           F4549        22/34   14:30       45:02
561   Jeff Noble             M3034         8/10   14:30       45:03
562   Patty Duinink          F7074          1/2   14:33       45:11
563   Ojaswi Pathak          F14UN        36/47   14:33       45:12
564   Anusha Adhikari        F14UN        37/47   14:33       45:13
565   Brandon Lawrence       M2529        16/16   14:35       45:17
566   Donette Halverson      F5054        26/36   14:36       45:19
567   Dan Roehler            M6569        11/14   14:39       45:30
568   Karen Barth            F5559        21/31   14:40       45:32
569   Rachelle Romo          F1519        12/13   14:40       45:33
570   Julia Noble            F14UN        38/47   14:42       45:39
571   Kara Palczewski        F3034        31/39   14:44       45:45
572   Emma Palczewski        F14UN        39/47   14:44       45:46
573   Marilyn Wheelock       F6569         7/14   14:47       45:54
574   Lee Wheelock           M4044        27/31   14:47       45:55
575   Cassie Mitchell        F3034        32/39   14:48       45:58
576   Sophie Thacker         F14UN        40/47   14:52       46:10
577   Alison Cate            F3539        58/72   14:53       46:15
578   Emily Hostetter        F3034        33/39   14:55       46:19
579   Alexandria Holt        F2024        28/30   14:55       46:20
580   Chuck Utech            M4549        17/18   15:01       46:38
581   Cindy Curtis           F5054        27/36   15:05       46:52
582   Brenda Koester         F3034        34/39   15:09       47:03
583   Clare Vryhof           F5559        22/31   15:09       47:03
584   Becca Livingstone      F4044        32/44   15:09       47:04
585   Erlin Kakkanad         F3539        59/72   15:12       47:12
586   Charles Thompson       M6064        19/23   15:14       47:18
587   Roger Johnson          M6064        20/23   15:16       47:25
588   Cindy Johnson          F5559        23/31   15:16       47:25
589   Jean Grauer            F4549        23/34   15:23       47:47
590   Megan Shady            F3034        35/39   15:24       47:51
591   Arti Koli              F3539        60/72   15:30       48:09
592   Palash Koli            M14UN        57/65   15:31       48:11
593   Wanda Henry            F4549        24/34   15:36       48:28
594   Sophie Tibbals         F2024        29/30   15:40       48:41
595   Charitie Schaer        F3539        61/72   15:41       48:41
596   Rose Freeman           F14UN        41/47   15:42       48:44
597   Dharanendiran Jeevagan M4044        28/31   15:42       48:45
598   Linda Sowers           F6569         8/14   15:42       48:45
599   Akshita Dharanendiran  F14UN        42/47   15:42       48:45
600   Gayathri Govindaraj    F3539        62/72   15:42       48:46
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601   Kristine Pfaff         F6569         9/14   15:44       48:52
602   Christine Vanderleest  F2529        38/44   15:45       48:55
603   Cecelia Freeman        F14UN        43/47   15:45       48:55
604   Marianne Rodrigues     F5054        28/36   15:46       48:57
605   Monique Hewling        F4549        25/34   15:47       49:01
606   Adhitya Sivakumaran    M14UN        58/65   15:47       49:01
607   Tharan Muthiah         M14UN        59/65   15:47       49:02
608   Sivakumaran Jayavelu   M3539        25/27   15:48       49:04
609   Lloyd White            M3539        26/27   15:50       49:11
610   Linda Alleman          F6064        14/23   15:53       49:20
611   Joy Stusse             F6064        15/23   15:53       49:20
612   Debbie Hargens         F3539        63/72   15:54       49:24
613   Callista Duve          F2024        30/30   15:56       49:28
614   Sarah Shelquist        F3539        64/72   15:57       49:32
615   Ann Ungs               F5054        29/36   15:57       49:32
616   Cherry Bourommavong    F6064        16/23   15:57       49:33
617   Mercedes Hendrickson   F2529        39/44   15:58       49:37
618   Ann Miles              F5054        30/36   16:00       49:43
619   Alexis Costello        F1519        13/13   16:06       50:00
620   Terry Thorpe           F7074          2/2   16:07       50:05
621   Emma Fransen           F14UN        44/47   16:10       50:13
622   Angela Fransen         F4044        33/44   16:10       50:14
623   Cynthia Crossett-Powel F4044        34/44   16:11       50:16
624   Danny Crossett         M6064        21/23   16:11       50:16
625   Erin Pulis             F4044        35/44   16:16       50:32
626   Drew Pulis             M4044        29/31   16:16       50:32
627   Beth Ades              F3539        65/72   16:16       50:32
628   Kenneth Curtis         M80UP          1/1   16:19       50:40
629   Christie Hulet         F4549        26/34   16:21       50:47
630   Sharon Meoni           F4549        27/34   16:25       50:58
631   Brian Cressey          M5559        20/25   16:25       50:58
632   Julie Franklin         F6064        17/23   16:25       50:58
633   Adam Rattray           M4044        30/31   16:26       51:02
634   Cindy Sanders          F4044        36/44   16:26       51:02
635   Juanita Thompson       F4044        37/44   16:30       51:15
636   Jolene Richeson        F3539        66/72   16:31       51:18
637   Toni Bernard           F4044        38/44   16:33       51:25
638   Jeanise Richeson       F6064        18/23   16:36       51:33
639   Alex Current           M3034         9/10   16:45       52:01
640   Sandy Beck             F6569        10/14   16:45       52:02
641   Sharon Estaver         F6569        11/14   16:47       52:08
642   Phil Estaver           M6569        12/14   16:47       52:08
643   Jessica Durand         F3539        67/72   16:52       52:22
644   Jodi Allan             F4549        28/34   16:52       52:23
645   Tracy Williams         F4549        29/34   17:03       52:58
646   Amanda Jenkins         F4044        39/44   17:04       53:00
647   Jennifer Hartline      F4549        30/34   17:04       53:02
648   Scott Jenkins          M4549        18/18   17:05       53:02
649   Cathy Simpson          F5054        31/36   17:08       53:12
650   Andrea Niemeyer        F3034        36/39   17:08       53:12
651   Ronald Hein            M5559        21/25   17:09       53:16
652   Lynette Exum           F4549        31/34   17:09       53:17
653   Ineabelle Hein         F5054        32/36   17:09       53:17
654   Nicole Chesmore        F4549        32/34   17:19       53:45
655   Stacey Sieloff         F4549        33/34   17:19       53:46
656   Cynthia Hill           F5559        24/31   17:20       53:50
657   Jennie Noble           F3034        37/39   17:44       55:06
658   Matthew Ratliff        M14UN        60/65   17:45       55:09
659   Abrielle Ratliff       F14UN        45/47   17:45       55:09
660   Natasha Ratliff        F????          1/1   17:46       55:10
661   Lane Olson             M14UN        61/65   17:48       55:16
662   Nicole Olson           F3034        38/39   17:48       55:16
663   Sheila Lowery          F5054        33/36   17:49       55:21
664   Kent Taylor            M5559        22/25   17:49       55:21
665   Dorothy McGinnis       F6569        12/14   17:52       55:29
666   Doneice Johnson        F2529        40/44   17:58       55:47
667   Lauren Freeman         F3539        68/72   17:58       55:47
668   Joy Wilhelm            F5054        34/36   17:59       55:51
669   Laura Cameron          F4044        40/44   17:59       55:51
670   Madeline Jamison       F2529        41/44   17:59       55:52
671   Tina Jamison           F5054        35/36   17:59       55:52
672   Sharon Miller          F5559        25/31   17:59       55:52
673   Robert Williams        M4044        31/31   18:02       56:00
674   Mary Roach             F6569        13/14   18:06       56:13
675   Susan Olander          F6064        19/23   18:06       56:14
676   Patty Dornacker        F5054        36/36   18:07       56:16
677   Rich Simmons           M5559        23/25   18:13       56:35
678   Ray Hughes             M7579          4/4   18:13       56:36
679   Ron Simmons            M5559        24/25   18:14       56:37
680   Pamela Price           F3539        69/72   18:18       56:49
681   Andrea Cressey         F5559        26/31   18:32       57:33
682   Karla Snodgrass        F5559        27/31   18:32       57:35
683   Rose Simmons           F5559        28/31   18:45       58:14
684   Vicki Simmons          F6064        20/23   18:45       58:14
685   Tania Porter           F4549        34/34   18:48       58:24
686   Michael Moran          M3539        27/27   18:49       58:27
687   Michelle Moran         F3034        39/39   18:49       58:28
688   Emily Stone            F2529        42/44   18:50       58:29
689   Clark Stone            M6064        22/23   18:50       58:30
690   Richard Rix            M6569        13/14   18:50       58:31
691   Debra Anderson         F5559        29/31   19:00       58:59
692   Ross Anderson          M5559        25/25   19:00       59:00
693   Cathy Noe              F4044        41/44   19:06       59:20
694   Carrie Strasser        F4044        42/44   19:07       59:21
695   Lalithh Madan Prasad   M14UN        62/65   19:30     1:00:33
696   Ramya Madan Prasad     F3539        70/72   19:30     1:00:34
697   Rachel Ehlis           F4044        43/44   19:37     1:00:55
698   Kathleen Romo          F4044        44/44   20:56     1:05:00
699   Vicki Mink             F6064        21/23   21:00     1:05:13
700   Jami Little            F3539        71/72   21:00     1:05:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Jaycie Kuebler         F14UN        46/47   21:01     1:05:15
702   Joan Stone             F6064        22/23   21:07     1:05:37
703   Charles Stone          M6064        23/23   21:08     1:05:38
704   Cody Jackson           M14UN        63/65   21:23     1:06:26
705   Lucas Jackson          M14UN        64/65   21:24     1:06:27
706   Gail Cale              F6064        23/23   21:27     1:06:37
707   Leigh Creason          F2529        43/44   21:49     1:07:44
708   David Findley          M3034        10/10   21:49     1:07:46
709   Emma Findley           F14UN        47/47   21:50     1:07:48
710   Colleen Norgren        F5559        30/31   21:50     1:07:49
711   Lacey Sedrel           F2529        44/44   22:50     1:10:55
712   Tricia Snyder          F5559        31/31   22:50     1:10:55
713   Charity Hodson         F3539        72/72   22:51     1:10:58
714   Ravindran Kannaiyan    M6569        14/14   25:19     1:18:38
715   Pushpa Ravindran       F6569        14/14   25:57     1:20:35
716   Carson Lewis           M14UN        65/65   26:58     1:23:45
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